




Job Order Contracting for Public Works Horizontal Construction Projects

Non-Mandatory Pre-Proposal Conference Sign-In
May 28, 2025, at 11:00a.m.

Public Works Conference Room

Microsoft Teams Online Participants
Name and Title Company Name Gen’l/Sub/

Eng/Sply   Email Phone Numbers

Name:  Cody Boswell

Title:

CS Construction cboswell@cscompanies.com

Name Tim Osterholz

Title

Cactus Asphalt Tosterholz@cactusasphalt.com

Name:  George Lane-Roberts

Title:

J. Banicki Construction george@banicki.com

Name: Stevie Vawter

Title:

Fann Contracting estimating@fanncontracting.com

Name:  Caitlin Burd

Title:

Kinney Construction cb@kinneyconstruction.net

Name:  Scott Freitag

Title:

JSO Contracting sfreitag@jsocontracting.com

Name:  Leah Carter

Title:

DBA Construction lcarter@dbaconstruction.net

Name:  Hannah Ashby

Title:

Combs Construction hannah@combsaz.com
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Name: Martin Muncy

Title:

Vortex Construction Services mmuncey@vcs-az.com

Name:  Vanessa Paquette

Title:

Sunland Asphalt vpaquette@sunlandasphalt.com

Name:  Clint Amator

Title:

Sunland Asphalt camator@sunlandasphalt.com

Name: Gary Shurtz

Title:

Earth Resources Corporation gary@ercarizona.com

Name:  Maria Hesson

Title:

Cactus Asphalt estimatingcoordinator@cactusasphalt.com

Name:  Poppy Keegan

Title:

Fann Environmental pkeegan@fannenvironmental.com

Name:  Mike Young

Title:
Fann Environmental mikeyoung@fannenvironmental.com

Name:  Jim Jones

Title:

Vortex Construction Services jjones@vcs-az.com

Name: Zach Barnes

Title:

CS Construction zbarnes@cscompanies.com
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Name: Gerald Stasko

Title:

Pronghorn Services gstasko@pronghornservices.com
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